
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Board of Directors: 
Msgr. James Root   aboonajim@verizon.net (Liaison with Priests) 
Dr. Rustom Khouri   drk@Carnegiecorp.com (Chair of Honorary Board) 
Jo Ann Andera    JoAnn.Andera@utsa.edu (Secretary) 
Jamal Tawil    jtawil55@gmail.com  (Treasurer 1) 
Ross Mery    mery.general@yahoo.com (Treasurer 2) 
Gus Sleiman    sleiman.gus@gmail.com (Fundraiser Events) 
Therese Abi-Habib   theresa@msiny.com  (Liaison with Lebanon)  
John Zoghby    john@johnzogbystrategies.com (Vice President)  
John Kurey    johnkurey@yahoo.com (Press Release) 
Johnny Simon   jmsimon@simonlawpc.com (Lawyer)  
David Mueckl   dmueckl@sbcglobal.net (relation with the Vatican) 
Joe Ghanim   ghanemj@gmail.com (Investment) 
Salah Diab   (Caritas Texas, Vice President) 
Paul Mery   paul4020@gvtc.com (Caritas Texas, Treasurer) 
Fr. John Nahal    rector@straymond-mc.org (President)   
 
Bishops:  
Bishop Elias Zaidan  bishop@eparchy.org    
Bishop Gregory Mansour eparchy@aol.com 
Bishop Gerald Kicanas   
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